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Kochs-Kämper Markus markus.kochs-kaemper@328.eu 328 Support Services GmbH x

Lopez Mark mlopez@airlines.org A4A x

Gdalevitch Manny mannyg@aeronovo.ca Aeronova x

Beauchemin Len lbeauchemin@aerotechna.com Aerotechna x

Harbottle Tony tony.harbottle@airbus.com Airbus x

Huelsmann Jan jan.huelsmann@airbus.com Airbus x

Weiss Oliver oliver.weiss@airbus.com Airbus x

Hita Federico Federico.Hita@military.airbus.com Airbus Defence & Space x

Rojas-Barci Pilar pilar.rojas-barci@airbus.com Airbus Defence & Space x

Carmona Elodie elodie.carmona@airbus.com Airbus Helicopters x

Szkirpan Mark mark.szkirpan@aa.com American Airlines x

Matsubara Hideaki h.matsubara@ana.co.jp ANA x

Gualina Nadege nadege.gualina@atr-aircraft.com ATR x

Pivniceru Ana-Maria ANA-MARIA.PIVNICERU@atr-aircraft.com ATR x

Hu Yu Qiang huyq@avicsc.cn AVIC x

Li Yang liy@avicsc.cn AVIC x

Manners Clive Clive.manners@baesystems.com BAe Systems x

McAdams Andy Andy.mcadam@baesystems.com BAe Systems x

Burgess Jeremy Paul jburgess@bellflight.com Bell Helicopter x

Nouri Hamid hnouri@bellflight.com Bell Helicopter x
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Miller Jeffrey Paul Jeffrey.P.Miller2@boeing.com Boeing x

Sridhar Kupp kupp.sridhar@boeing.com Boeing x

Jovanovic Zoran zoran.jovanovic@aero.bombardier.com Bombardier x

Luo Feng luofeng@comac.cc COMAC x

Su Maogen sumaogen@comac.cc COMAC x

Xin Liu liuxin@comac.cc COMAC x

Boyer Laurent laurent.boyer@dassault-aviation.fr Dassault Aviation x

Uihlein Conny conny.uihlein@328.eu Dornier x

Manzioni Correa Rodrigo rodrigo.correa@embraer.com.br Embraer x

Souza Elisabeth elisabeth.souza@embraer.com.br Embraer x

Berger Kevin krberger@fedex.com FedEx x

Dignum Peter peter.dignum@fokker.com Fokker x

Visser Rick rick.visser@fokker.com Fokker x

Hasse Kristen Kristen.Hasse@msg-3.com GoByAir LLC x

Chieffi Armando armando.chieffi@gulfstream.com Gulfstream x

Pouliot Jeffrey Jeffrey.Pouliot@gulfstream.com Gulfstream x

Budeanu Dragos budeanud@iata.org IATA x

Boll Kent Kent.Boll@HexagonUSFederal.com Intergraph Solutions x

Fiorillo Serena serena.fiorillo@leonardocompany.com Leonardo Helicopters x

Gibilisco Giacomo giacomo.gibilisco@leonardocompany.com Leonardo Helicopters x
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Peace Ty ty.peace@lmco.com Lockheed Martin x

Wells Keith keith.o.wells@lmco.com Lockheed Martin x

Cazzaniga Wagner wagner_cazzaniga@mitsubishiaircraft.com Mitsubishi x

Kashihara Hiroki hiroki_kashihara@mitsubishiaircraft.com Mitsubishi x

Koizumi Takuro takuro_koizumi@mitsubishiaircraft.com Mitsubishi x

Gibson Tim tgibson@rjet.com Republic Airways x

Nilsson Lars-Gunnar lars-gunnar.nilsson@saabgroup.com Saab x

Nicholas Paul pnicholas@sikorsky.com Sikorsky x

Lott Barry Willis Barry.Lott@wnco.com Southwest Airlines x

Kuzmichev Konstantin k_kuzmichev@scac.ru Sukhoi x

Shumilov Andrey a_shumilov@scac.ru Sukhoi x

Cortese Luigi lcortese@superjetinternational.com Superjet International x

Hamlin Steve shamlin@txtav.com Textron x

Taylor Steve sataylor@txtav.com Textron x

Onorati Jason jason.onorati@united.com United x

Kratt Steve skratt@ups.com UPS x

Guillen Glenn glenn.guillen.civ@mail.mil US Army x

Jie Li zilcwhs@126.com.cn
Xi'an Aircraft Corporation of 

AVIC (XAC)
x

Borges da cruz Sergio Sergio.Cruz@anac.gov.br ANAC x

Lacerda Fernando fernando.lacerda@anac.gov.br ANAC x
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Huang Jun huangjun_co@caac.gov.cn CAAC x

Fan Jingzhu fanjingzhu_hd@caac.gov.cn CAAC x

Wang Jin wangj@mail.castc.org.cn CAAC x

Xue Shi Jun sj_xue@caac.gov.cn CAAC x

Poh Hock Guan Gerald POH_Hock_Guan@caas.gov.sg CAAS x

Allen Richard RICHARD.S.ALLEN@casa.gov.au CASA x

Van Dijk Pieter Pieter.VanDijk@casa.gov.au CASA

Iovinella Raffaele raffaele.iovinella@easa.europa.eu EASA x

Gasztowtt Frédéric frederic.gasztowtt@easa.europa.eu EASA x

Dugan John john.dugan@faa.gov FAA x

Heliker Bill bill.heliker@faa.gov FAA x

Johnson Rocky rocky.johnson@faa.gov FAA x

Dibian Hatem Mohamed hdibian@gcaa.gov.ae GCAA x

Leung Jimmy jwsleung@cad.gov.hk HKCAD x

Fukuyama Hiroki fukuyama-h97a3@mlit.go.jp JCAB x

Yoshida Masao yoshida-m10xx@cab.mlit.jp JCAB x

Funahashi Yoshifuru funahashi-y10v7@mlit.go.jp JCAB x

Dumortier Dominique Dominique.DUMORTIER@osac.aero OSAC x

Hennigar Ryan ryan.hennigar@tc.gc.ca TCCA x

Phipps Jeff jeff.phipps@tc.gc.ca TCCA x
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